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Dark Troll Festival X
Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 27.06.2024, 23:22 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Donnerstag
von

14:00

15:05

16:10

17:20

18:35

19:50

21:15

22:40

00:05

Freitag
von
14:00
15:05
16:10
17:20
18:30
19:45
21:00
22:25

00:00

bis

14:40

15:45

16:55

18:10

19:25

20:50

22:15

23:40

01:05

bis

14:40

15:45

16:55

18:05

19:20

20:35

22:00

23:35

01:00

Bands

Barbarossa Pipes & Drums (DE)

Ad Cinerem (DE)

Lucifer's Child (GR)
Lagerstein (AU)

Sear Bliss (HU)

Odroerir (DE)

Sun Of The Sleepless (DE)
Finsterforst (DE)

1914 (UA)

Bands

Isgalder (DE)
Mord'A'Stigmata (PL)
Valkenrag (PL)
Nodfyr (NL)
Waylander (IE)
Waldgeflister (DE)
Saor (GB)

Kampfar (NO)

Sarkrista (DE)


https://konzertn.de

Samstag
von

14:00
15:05
16:10
17:20
18:30
19:45
21:10
22:35

00:00

bis

14:40

15:45

16:55

18:05

19:40

20:45

22:10

23:35

01:00

Bands

Vera Lux (DE)
Tulsadoom (AT)
Sol Sistere (CL)
Romuvos (LT)
Himinbjorg (FR)
Fejd (SE)
Winterfylleth (GB)
Mgta (PL)

Enisum (IT)
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